Easter Lessons

Jonah
Wk. Date
1 Mar.6
2 Mar.13
Joseph
3 Mar. 20
4  Mar.27
5 Apr.3

Scripture Probe
Junior—Spring 2022

Page Lesson Title

22

24

26

28

30

Jonah Runs from God

Jonah Obeys

Joseph’s Dream

Joseph Sold

Joseph the Slave

Crucifixion and Resurrection

A Apr.10
B Apr.17
C Apr.24
D Mayl

E May8

Joseph (cont.)

6 Mayl5
7 May22

8 May29

12

14

32

34

36

Crucifixion

Resurrection

Emmaus and the Upper
Room

Breakfast on the Shore
with Jesus

Ascension

Joseph in Pharaoh’s
Palace

Joseph’s Brothers Visit
Egypt

Joseph’s Family

Memory Verse
“With men this is impossible; but with God all things are possible.”
Matt. 19:26
Review previous verses

“A good name is rather to be chosen than great riches, and loving
favour rather than silver and gold.” Prov. 22:1

Review previous verses

Review previous verses

“He was wounded for our transgressions, he was bruised for our
iniquities.” Isa. 53:5

Review previous verse

“These are written, that ye might believe that Jesus is the Christ, the
Son of God; and that believing ye might have life through his name.”
John 20:31

Review previous verses

Review previous verses

“The steps of a good man are ordered by the Lord: and he delighteth

in his way.” Psa. 37:23

Review previous verses

Review previous verses



