Scripture ProbeJunior—Spring 2022

Jonah				
Wk.	Date	Page	Lesson Title	Memory Verse
1	Mar. 6	22	Jonah Runs from God	"With men this is impossible; but with God all things are possible." Matt. 19:26
2	Mar. 13	24	Jonah Obeys	Review previous verses
Joseph				
3	Mar. 20	26	Joseph's Dream	"A good name is rather to be chosen than great riches, and loving favour rather than silver and gold." Prov. 22:1
4	Mar. 27	28	Joseph Sold	Review previous verses
5	Apr. 3	30	Joseph the Slave	Review previous verses
Crucifixion and Resurrection				
A	Apr. 10	12	Crucifixion	"He was wounded for our transgressions, he was bruised for our iniquities." Isa. 53:5
В	Apr. 17	14	Resurrection	Review previous verse
C	Apr. 24	16	Emmaus and the Upper Room	"These are written, that ye might believe that Jesus is the Christ, the Son of God; and that believing ye might have life through his name." John 20:31
D	May 1	18	Breakfast on the Shore with Jesus	Review previous verses
E	May 8	20	Ascension	Review previous verses
Joseph (cont.)				
6	May 15	32	Joseph in Pharaoh's Palace	"The steps of a good man are ordered by the Lord: and he delighteth in his way." Psa. 37:23
7	May 22	34	Joseph's Brothers Visit Egypt	Review previous verses
8	May 29	36	Joseph's Family	Review previous verses